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©Q xRWET/ NOTIFICATION

QTeH : 3Erde IR 2020-21 O o ZWZOR 2RO SIS W, JOENY Jewemy
Sub - Final (External) Examinations for I Year UG courses during II Semester of the Academic Year 2020-21.
egesd : 1) No.R/AR/SA-I/UG Ist yr Il Sem Cal/2020-21, dt:11.06.2021.
2) 830 ATerIBI ©DIRTS HT00#:30.09.2021.
Reg/Time: 10.30 AM to 12.15 PM
Date Day Illz.Sc.. (Homs.) | I B.S?. (Hons.) I B.Sc. (Hons.) I B.Tech. .I B.Tech. Date Day I B.Tech.
griculture Sericulture ABM (Food Tech.) (Biotechnology) (Ag.Engg.)
16.11.2021 |Tuesday AGR 122 (1+1) |AGR 122 (1+1) | ENG 122 (1+1) | FSN 121 (1+1) |FSN 121 (1+1) |17.11.2021 Wednesday [ENG 121 (1+1)
18.11.2021 |Thursday |AET 121 (2+1) | AET 121 (2+1) | AET 122 (1+1) | FPT 121 (1+1) [PBT 122 (2+1) [19.11.2021 Friday SWE 121 (2+0)
20.11.2021 |Saturday AEX 121 (1+1) |AEX 121 (1+1) | AEX 124 (1+1) |BEN 122 (2+1) |PBT 124 (2+1) |24.11.2021 Wednesday (FPM 121 (2+0)
23.11.2021 |Tuesday AGR 121 (1+1) |AGR 121 (1+1) | CSC 123 (1+1) |AGR 123 (1+1) |AGR 123 (1+1) |27.11.2021 |Saturday CSC 122 (1+2)
26.11.2021 |Friday GPB 121 (1+1) [SCI 121 (1+1) | ABM 121 (2+0) |MAT 122 (2+0) |MAT 123 (2+1) |01.12.2021 |Wednesday |HRT 122 (2+1)
29.11.2021 |Monday SAC 121 (2+1) | SAC 121 (2+1) | SAC 122 (1+1) | FPE 123 (2+1) -- 04.12.2021 [Saturday MAT 121 (2+1)
01.12.2021 |Wednesday |HRT 121 (1+1) |HRT 122 (2+1) | HRT 123 (1+1) | BEN 121 (2+1) [HRT 122 (2+1) |06.12.2021 |Monday SAC 122 (2+1)
03.12.2021 |Friday PBT 121 (2+1) | PBT 121 (2+1) | ABM 123 (2+0) | PAT 121 (1+0) [PBT 123 (2+1) [08.12.2021 |Wednesday FPM 122 (2+1)
07.12.2021 |Tuesday AEC 121 (1+1) | HPP 121 (1+1) | AMB 121(1+1) | FSN 122 (2+1) |ASC 121 (1+1)
09.12.2021 |Thursday - - ABM 122 (2+1) |FBM 121 (2+0) --
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